
2022 
 

CITY COMMISSION 

ELK CITY PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY 

ELK CITY AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

ELK CITY INDUSTRIAL AUTHORITY 

320 W 3rd, Commission Chambers at City Hall 

 

JAN 3    7:00 P.M. 

JAN 19    2:00 P.M. 

FEB 7   7:00 P.M. 

FEB 16  2:00 P.M. 

MAR 7   7:00 P.M. 

MAR 16   2:00 P.M. 

APR 4   7:00 P.M. 

APR 20  2:00 P.M. 

MAY 2   7:00 P.M. 

MAY 18    2:00 P.M 

JUN 6   7:00 P.M. 

JUN 15  2:00 P.M. 

JUL 5 (Tues)  7:00 P.M. 

JUL 20    2:00 P.M. 

AUG 1   7:00 P.M. 

AUG 17  2:00 P.M. 

SEPT 6 (Tues)  7:00 P.M 

SEPT 21   2:00 P.M. 

OCT 3   7:00 P.M. 

OCT 19    2:00 P.M. 

NOV 7   7:00 P.M. 

NOV 16  2:00 P.M. 

DEC 5   7:00 P.M. 

DEC 21   2:00 P.M 

 

 

2022 City Employee Holiday 
 

Friday, December 31, 2021, New Year’s  

Monday, January 18, 2022, Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, February 21, 2022, President’s Day 

Monday, May 30, 2022, Memorial Day 

Monday, July 4, 2022, 4th of July 

Monday, September 5, 2022, Labor Day 

Friday, November 11, 2022, Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 24, 2022, Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 25, 2022, Thanksgiving Holiday 

Friday, December 23, 2022, Christmas Holiday 

Monday, December 25, 2022, Christmas Holiday 

 



 


